vysledky turnaje ze dne 8.8. 2016

MANTA devitka

Sti turnaj se hraje dne 5.9.2016

Poradi

1.

WWRNNNRNNNMNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
P OO ®~NOUNWNRERERO®O®NO®UNWNERO

© NN

misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto
misto

. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto
. misto

jméno

Manhart Petr
Babka Jan

Colon Josef

Filip Josef st.
VrtiSka Pavel
Kober Ivan
Reznitek Jan
Schén Viktor
Havlicek Zdenék
Koblizka Jifi
Kubi¢kova Jana
Horacek Petr
Prochazka Zbynék
Palan Ivo
Toman Michal
Capek Milan
Sneiberkova Sara
KoSatova Renata
Bergman Vaclav
Mottl Jan
Bajgarova Anna
Braun Petr

Novy Stanislav
Schénova Jana
Kminek Ale$
Brabec Petr
Nova Leona
Cechéagek Pavel
Rybova Eva

hdc 1hra
202
212
259
190
210
228
180
201
192
192
8 213
197
142
254
165
196
8 164
8 189
201
199
8 231
144
214
8 173
157
133
8 194
166
8 128

2hra
231
246
211
194
199
177
244
205
220
181
244
187
263
201
178
191
140
161
268
254
241
229
150
183
209
158
165
179
138

3hra
196
257
241
232
171
246
182
168
198
208
207
196
244
178
241
210
244
244
198
189
112
187
199
207
192
264
170
171
199

celk.
629
715
711
616
580
651
606
574
610
581
688
580
649
633
584
597
572
618
667
642
608
560
563
587
558
555
553
516
489

poi/kv
9
1
2
11
19
5
14
21
12
18
3
20
6
8
17
15
22
10
4
7
13
24
23
16
25
26
27
28
29

lhra
276
210
251
245
186
196
246
234
179
199
213
163
210
208
206
178
173
168
162
196
157
144
153
155

2hra
204
219
134
210
242
209
153
172
218
216
156
210
179
177
169
194
174
178
179
144
152
174
163
135

celk.
480
429
385
455
428
405
399
406
397
415
385
373
389
385
375
372
363
362
341
340
325
318
316
306

lhra
273
276
230
202
179
219
224
189
188
193
168
204

2hra
222
216
232
255
276
223
200
200
181
172
189
148

celk.
495
492
462
457
455
442
424
389
369
365
357
352

body/z
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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